
Secţia didactică nr.1  

 BORDEROUL   REUŞITEI  ŞI  FRECVENŢEI,     

sem.II,    2020-2021  / per ani de studii 
 

 

Nr. 

d/o 

 

 

 

Grupa 

 

Elevi 

la 

01.01 

 

Exm.

/ 

Conc

. 

acad. 

 

Ven

iţi 

 

 

 

Elevi la 

20.06.2021 

 

medi

a 

 

 

am

ân

aţi 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

Reușita 

 

Restanțieri 

 

Frecvenţa 

 

La 1 elev, revin 

 

 

1 d 

 

2 d 

 

3 d 

 
 

total 

 

mot. 

 

nem. 

 

total 

 

mot. 

 

nem. 

 

B 

 

C 

 

T 

1 E-011 24 - - 7 17 24 7.29 - 1 7 10 6 - 100% - - - 90 47 43 3.7 1.7 1.5 

2 E-012 25 1/- - 8 16 24 6.85 - 6 9 6 2 1 100% - - - 337 69 268 14 2.8 11.6 

3 CM-011 33 - - 15 18 33 7.10 - 1 10 21 1 - 100% - - - 534 78 456 16.1 2.3 13.8 

4 P-011 23 - - 10 13 23 6.65 - 2 15 5 1 - 100% - - - 291 77 214 12.6 3.3 9.3 

 

 

total 105 1/- 0 40 64 104 6.97 0 10 41 42 10 1 100% 0 0 0 1252 271 981 11.6 2.5 9 

5 E-021 27 - - 7 20 27 6.45 - 10 4 9 2 - 92.5% 1 1 - 313 15 298 11.5 0.5 11 

6 E-022 26 - - 8 18 26 6.84 - 7 9 5 4 1 100% - - - 279 54 225 10.7 2 8.6 

7 CM-021 26 - - 15 11 26 7.67 - 1 5 10 9 1 100% - - - 108 59 49 4.1 2.2 1.8 

 total 79 0 0 30 49 79 6.98 0 18 18 24 15 2 97.5% 1 1 0 700 128 572 8.7 1.5 7.1 

8 E-031 20 - - 5 15 20 7,16 - 2 5 6 1 2 80% 1 2 1 460 43 417 23 2,1 20,8 

9 E-032 29 - - 11 18 29 6,77 1 7 9 10 2 - 100% - - - 324 29 295 11,1 1 10,1 

10 P-031 12 - - 9 3 12 6,76 - 2 5 5 - - 100% - - - 139 4 135 11,5 0,3 11,2 

11 CM-031 27 - - 15 12 27 7.45 - 1 5 8 8 1 95.8% 3 - 1 516 141 375 19.1 5.2 13.8 

   total 88 0 0 40 48 88 7.03 1 12 24 29 11 3 93.9% 4 2 2 1439 217 1222 16.1 2.1 13.9 

12 E-041 22 1 - 13 8 21 7.81 - 3 2 6 7 3 100% - - - 207 37 170 9,8 1,7 8 

13 E-042 19 - - - 19 19 6.52 - 3 8 3 5 - 100% - - - 155 8 147 8.1 0.4 7.7 

14 P-041 18 1 - 9 8 17 7.98 - - 2 8 5 2 100% - - - 220 2 218 12.9 0.1 12.8 

15 CM-041 23 - - 16 7 23 7.58 - 1 5 10 7 - 100% - - - 239 21 218 10.3 0.9 9.4 

 

 

 

total 

82 2 0 38 42 80 7,47 0 7 17 27 24 5 100% 0 0 0 821 68 753 10,2 0,7 9,4 

  

 

 

Total 

354 3 0 148 203 351 7.18 1 47 100 122 60 11 98.4% 5 3 2 4212 684 3528 11.6 1.7 9.85 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Şef Secţie didactică nr.1_______________/L.Voloh 

 

 

 



 

 Secţia didactică nr.1  
 

BORDEROUL   REUŞITEI  ŞI  FRECVENŢEI,    

 sem.II,    2020-2021  / per program de formare 
 

 
 

Nr. 

d/o 

 

 

 

Grupa 

 

Elevi 

la 

01.01 

 

 

Exm./ 

Conc. 

acad. 

 

Veniţi 

 

 

 

Elevi la 

20.06.2021 

 

me

dia 

 

 

am

âna

ţi 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

Reușita 

 

Restanțieri 

 

Frecvenţa 

 

La 1 elev, revin 

 

 

1 d 

 

2 d 

 

3 d 

 
 

total 

 

mot. 

 

nem. 

 

total 

 

mot. 

 

nem. 

 

B 

 

C 

 

T 

1 E-011 24 - - 7 17 24 7.29 - 1 7 10 6 - 100% - - - 90 47 43 3.7 1.7 1.5 

2 E-012 25 1/- - 8 16 24 6.85 - 6 9 6 2 1 100% - - - 337 69 280 14 2.8 11.6 

3 E-021 27 - - 7 20 27 6.45 - 10 4 9 2 - 92.5% 1 1 - 313 15 298 11.5 0.5 11 

4 E-022 26 - - 8 18 26 6.84 - 7 9 5 4 1 100% - - - 279 54 225 10.7 2 8.6 

5 E-031 20 - - 5 15 20 7,16 - 2 5 6 1 2 80% 1 2 1 460 43 417 23 2,1 20,8 

6 E-032 29 - - 11 18 29 6,77 1 7 9 10 2 - 100% - - - 324 29 295 11,1 1 10,1 

7 E-041 22 1/- - 13 8 21 7.81 - 3 2 6 7 3 100% - - - 414 74 340 19.7 3.5 16.1 

8 E-042 19 - - - 19 19 6.52 - 3 8 3 5 - 100% - - - 155 8 147 8.1 0.4 7.7 

 

 

total 192 2/- - 59 131 190 696 1 39 53 55 29 7 96.5% 2 3 1 2372 339 2033 12.7 1.7 10.8 

9 CM-011 33 - - 15 18 33 7.10 - 1 10 21 1 - 100% - - - 534 78 456 16.1 2.3 13.8 

10 CM-021 26 - - 15 11 26 7.67 - 1 5 10 9 1 100% - - - 108 59 49 4.1 2.2 1.8 

11 CM-031 27 - - 15 12 27 7.45 - 1 5 8 8 1 95.8% 3 - 1 516 141 375 19.1 5.2 13.8 

12 CM-041 23 - - 16 7 23 7.58 - 1 5 10 7 - 100% - - - 239 21 218 10.3 0.9 9.4 

 total 109 0 0 61 48 109 7.45 0 4 25 49 25 2 98.9% 3 0 1 1397 299 1098 8.6 2.6 9.7 

13 P-011 23 - - 10 13 23 6.65 - 2 15 5 1 - 100% - - - 291 77 214 12.6 3.3 9.3 

14 P-031 12  - - 9 3 12 6,76 - 2 5 5 - - 100% - - - 139 4 135 11,5 0,3 11,2 

15 P-041 18 1 - 9 8 17 7.98 - - 2 8 5 2 100% - - - 220 2 218 12.9 0.1 12.8 

   total 53 1 - 28 24 52 7.13 - 4 22 18 6 2 100% - - - 650 83 567 12.3 1.2 11.1 

  

TOTAL 

354 3 0 148 203 351 7.18 1 47 100 122 60 11 98.4% 5 3 2 4212 684 3528 11.6 1.7 9.85 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Şef Secţie didactică nr.1_______________/L.Voloh 

 


